
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: M.Com. - I Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

I 23CoAacP112 Major Mandatory A Advanced Accounting 2 1 3

I 23CoAacP113 Major Mandatory A Income Tax 2 1 3

I 23CoBuaP112 Major Mandatory A Production & Operation Management 6 1 7

I 23CoBuaP113 Major Mandatory A Financial Management 5 2 7

I 23CoComP111 Major Mandatory A Strategic Management 7 3 10

I 23CoComP114 Major Mandatory A Basics of Finance - I 8 2 10

I 23CoComP115 Major Mandatory A Fundamentals of Financial Management 0 1 1

I 23CoComP121 Major Electives A Management Accounting 5 5 10

I 23CoComP131 RM A Research Methodology for Business 8 2 10

I 23CpHrtP101 Non-CGPA CNA Human Rights - I 9 1 10

II 23CoBuaP212 Major Mandatory A Business Ethics & Professional Values 1 0 1

II 23CoBuaP213 Major Mandatory A Financial Policies & Practices 1 0 1

II 23CoComP214 Major Mandatory A Basics of Finance - II 1 0 1

II 23CoEcoP211 Major Mandatory A Industrial Economics 1 0 1

II 23CoComP221 Major Electives A Financial Analysis & Control 1 0 1

II 23CoComP241 OJT/FP A On Job Training 1 0 1

II 23CpHrtP201 Non-CGPA CNA Human Rights - II 1 0 1



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : M.Com. - I

Seat No. : 60705 Student's Name : BHAVAR SANIKA HARISH

Member ID : 60705 Mother Name

PRN No.

BHARATHI

NA:

12118

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Business Administration Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23CoBuaP112 34 30 64 4 6.4

I 23CoBuaP113 25 26 51 4 5.1

I 23CoComP111 27 16 FF 43 0 0.0

I 23CoComP114 16 16 32 2 6.4

I 23CoComP121 20 36 56 4 5.6

I 23CoComP131 36 14 FF 50 0 0.0

I 23CpHrtP101 - 19 19 1 + 7.6

Obtained Marks: 296/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00

Class. : M.Com. - I

Seat No. : 57703 Student's Name : JADHAV NIYATI SACHIN

Member ID : 57703 Mother Name

PRN No.

RASHMI

NA:

232P1-0057703

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024102621

Major : Business Administration Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23CoBuaP112 35 34 69 4 6.9

I 23CoBuaP113 20 26 46 4 4.6

I 23CoComP111 24 30 54 4 5.4

I 23CoComP114 10 11 21 2 4.2

I 23CoComP121 25 26 51 4 5.1

I 23CoComP131 28 34 62 4 6.2

I 23CpHrtP101 - 20 20 1 + 8.0

II 23CoBuaP212 33 36 69 4 6.9

II 23CoBuaP213 28 31 59 4 5.9

II 23CoComP214 16 19 35 2 7.0

II 23CoComP221 * 27 34 61 4 6.1

II 23CoComP241 30 37 67 4 6.7

II 23CoEcoP211 25 28 53 4 5.3

II 23CpHrtP201 - 15 15 1 + 6.0

Obtained Marks: 647/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 2.00/2.00

Printed On: 14/02/2026 02:44 PM Pages: 3/8 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : M.Com. - I

Seat No. : 61810 Student's Name : KANNADKAR ATHARV VIVEK

Member ID : 61810 Mother Name

PRN No.

PRANITA

NA:

12211

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Business Administration Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23CoAacP112 27 27 54 4 5.4

I 23CoAacP113 20 30 50 4 5.0

I 23CoComP111 32 34 66 4 6.6

I 23CoComP114 18 20 38 2 7.6

I 23CoComP121 25 34 59 4 5.9

I 23CoComP131 34 39 73 4 7.3

I 23CpHrtP101 - 21 21 1 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 340/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00

Class. : M.Com. - I

Seat No. : 61595 Student's Name : KHAMKAR ATHARVA ANAND

Member ID : 61595 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUNITA

NA:

232P1-0061595

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Business Administration Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23CoBuaP112 33 27 60 4 6.0

I 23CoBuaP113 15 FF 32 47 0 0.0

I 23CoComP111 20 24 44 4 4.4

I 23CoComP114 16 17 33 2 6.6

I 23CoComP115 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 23CoComP121 01 FF 26 27 0 0.0

I 23CoComP131 25 22 47 4 4.7

I 23CpHrtP101 - 17 17 1 + 6.8

Obtained Marks: 258/600 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/24.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : M.Com. - I

Seat No. : 60324 Student's Name : PACHANGE NEHA RAJU

Member ID : 60324 Mother Name

PRN No.

RANI

NA:

232P1-0060324

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Business Administration Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23CoBuaP112 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 23CoBuaP113 Ab FF 31 31 0 0.0

I 23CoComP111 Ab FF 27 27 0 0.0

I 23CoComP114 Ab FF 13 13 0 0.0

I 23CoComP121 Ab FF 24 24 0 0.0

I 23CoComP131 31 23 54 4 5.4

I 23CpHrtP101 - 20 20 1 + 8.0

Obtained Marks: 149/550 Total Credits Earned: 4.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00

Class. : M.Com. - I

Seat No. : 61011 Student's Name : PAWAR SHRAWANI PRAKASH

Member ID : 61011 Mother Name

PRN No.

VAISHALI

NA:

12164

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Business Administration Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23CoAacP112 21 20 41 4 4.1

I 23CoAacP113 20 21 41 4 4.1

I 23CoComP111 32 28 60 4 6.0

I 23CoComP114 18 18 36 2 7.2

I 23CoComP121 20 29 49 4 4.9

I 23CoComP131 36 24 60 4 6.0

I 23CpHrtP101 - 21 21 1 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 287/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : M.Com. - I

Seat No. : 59965 Student's Name : RAHATUL RUSHITA BALASAHEB

Member ID : 59965 Mother Name

PRN No.

GEETA

NA:

232P1-0059965

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Business Administration Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23CoBuaP112 30 34 64 4 6.4

I 23CoBuaP113 33 33 66 4 6.6

I 23CoComP111 35 34 69 4 6.9

I 23CoComP114 20 20 40 2 8.0

I 23CoComP121 26 26 52 4 5.2

I 23CoComP131 34 34 68 4 6.8

I 23CpHrtP101 - 21 21 1 + 8.4

Obtained Marks: 359/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00

Class. : M.Com. - I

Seat No. : 60326 Student's Name : SHAIKH AALIYA NAJUMUDDIN

Member ID : 60326 Mother Name

PRN No.

SAJIYA

NA:

12098

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Business Administration Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23CoAacP112 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 23CoAacP113 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 23CoComP111 36 Ab FF 36 0 0.0

I 23CoComP114 20 Ab FF 20 0 0.0

I 23CoComP121 20 Ab FF 20 0 0.0

I 23CoComP131 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 23CpHrtP101 - Ab FF 0 0 + 0.0

Obtained Marks: 76/550 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : M.Com. - I

Seat No. : 59966 Student's Name : SHINDE TANISHKA SHASHIKANT

Member ID : 59966 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHEETAL

NA:

232P1-0059966

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Business Administration Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23CoBuaP112 32 28 60 4 6.0

I 23CoBuaP113 22 24 46 4 4.6

I 23CoComP111 20 33 53 4 5.3

I 23CoComP114 18 17 35 2 7.0

I 23CoComP121 03 FF 09 FF 12 0 0.0

I 23CoComP131 28 31 59 4 5.9

I 23CpHrtP101 - 20 20 1 + 8.0

Obtained Marks: 265/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00

Class. : M.Com. - I

Seat No. : 60603 Student's Name : THORAT PRATIKSHA VITTHAL

Member ID : 60603 Mother Name

PRN No.

MOHINI

NA:

12108

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Business Administration Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 23CoBuaP112 39 38 77 4 7.7

I 23CoBuaP113 23 39 62 4 6.2

I 23CoComP111 25 42 67 4 6.7

I 23CoComP114 19 21 40 2 8.0

I 23CoComP121 08 FF 24 32 0 0.0

I 23CoComP131 27 38 65 4 6.5

I 23CpHrtP101 - 12 12 1 + 4.8

Obtained Marks: 343/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 1.00/1.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count
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